_r_ DON-BOSCO-SCHULVEREIN

Mendelejewstralle 19a

18059 Rostock
Don-Bosco-Schule

www.schulverein.don-bosco-schule-rostock.de

schulverein@don-bosco-schule-rostock.de

Preisliste fur Don-Bosco-Weine

WeiRweine

Kerner Kabinett

Riesling

Roséwein

Schwarzriesling Rosé

Rotweine

Portugieser Rotwein
Dornfelder

Spatburgunder Rotwein

trocken

trocken

trocken

halbtrocken

trocken

trocken

0,751

1,01

0,751

1,01
0,751

0,751

5,50 €

5,50 €

6,00 €

5,50 €
5,50 €

6,00 €

Stand: 20.06.2011
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